
LINEUP

Date: 05.09.2020.

Laima/HS Rīga
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Putreniece Ramona 05.08.2010.
D Miklāva Dita 30.03.2013.
D Neiberga Karīna 19.06.2011.
D Kokina Dita 23.03.2011.
D Dūce Kitija 18.03.2010.
F Kisetova Lidija Loida 29.09.2010.
F Holcmane Agnese 22.07.2013.
F Oša Amanda 18.05.2013.
F Ābelīte Elīza 09.10.2013.
F Melngaile Karmena 09.07.2013.
F Māliņa Marta 27.12.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Zvīdre Ināra Team Manager
2 Princis Renārs Coach
3 Balode Aija Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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